
 

Hood Theological Seminary -- Fall 2022 Track I Hybrid Schedule Aug 22-Dec 10 
First Yr   Second Yr Third Year  UM Requirement 

On-Campus Schedule 

     (Wks. 1, 4, 10, and 15)   

Online Synchronous Instruction Schedule (if applicable) 

(Weeks 2-3, 5-7, 9, 11-13) 

Online Emory PTH 232 UMC History & Doctrine T/Th 9:30-10:50am and PTH 233 UMC History & Polity T 2:30-5:30pm.  

TSE 325 Seminar Alex Haley Farm July 18-21 (Hybrid). Note: Not all faculty will hold online synchronous video conferences 

(Zoom) with their classes during the online weeks. Some, for instance, will teach asynchronously (Canvas). Instructors who opt to 

teach synchronously during the online weeks will hold their online class sessions according to the schedule above.  

 

Masking optional, but recommended for in-person, on-campus class sessions. 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday 

8:30am-

12:00noon 

 CHT 115 History Global 

Christianity (Grant) Room 315 

TSE 111 Systematic Theology II 

(Eppehimer) Room 322 

 BST 265 OT Exegesis: Ruth 

(Mbuwayesango) Room 306 

CHT 210 Early Christianity (Grant) 

Room 306 

1:00pm-

4:30pm 

BST 103 Intro to OT I 

(Mbuwayesango) 

Room 315 

PTH 109 Intro to Theology 

(Harris/Commander) 

 Room 317 

PTH 162 Supervised Ministry I 

(Barrow) Room 317 

PTH 120 Foundations 

Christian Ed (Love) 

Room 322 

PTH 380 Worship and 

Preaching II (Mitchell) 

Room 322 

BST 270 NT Exegesis: Romans 

(Grinter) Room 306 

 

  PTH 222 Arts in Christian 

Education (Love) Room 322 

5:30pm-

9:00pm 

 

PTH 141 Pastoral Care & 

Counseling (Wallace)  

Room 315 

BST 112 Intro to NT I (Grinter) 

Room 322 

 

PTH 150 Evangelism 

(Jordan) Room 306 

PTH 367: Leading Forward 

(Conforti) Room 306 

 

 Monday Tuesday Thursday 

6:30pm -

7:30pm 

BST 103 Intro to OT I 

(Mbuwayesango) 

CHT 115 History Global 

Christianity (Grant) 

TSE 111 Systematic Theology II 

(Eppehimer) 

PTH 120 Foundations 

Christian Ed (Love) 

BST 265 OT Exegesis: Ruth 

(Mbuwayesango) 

CHT 210 Early Christianity (Grant) 

7:40pm – 

8:40pm 

PTH 141 Pastoral Care & 

Counseling (Wallace) 

PTH 109 Intro to Theology 

(Harris/Commander) 

 

PTH 162 Supervised Ministry I 

(Barrow) 

PTH 150 Evangelism 

(Jordan) 

PTH 380 Worship and 

Preaching II (Mitchell) 

 

BST 270 NT Exegesis: Romans 

(Grinter) 

 

 TSE 216 Christology (Hill) PTH 222 Arts in Christian 

Education (Love) 

8:50pm – 

9:50pm 

 

 BST 112 Intro to NT I (Grinter) 

 

 

 PTH 367: Leading Forward 

(Conforti) 

 


